
Affordable Housing Trust Study Committee (AHTSC) 

January 7, 2020 
7 pm 

55 Church Street, Conference Room 
 

Agenda 

 

Meeting Call to Order 
 

 Approve minutes from 12/11/19 – if presented 
 

 Bylaw review – Town Counsel comments 
 

 Short Term rental fees 
 

 Calendar and schedule review 
 
Adjournment 
 
Upcoming calendar – generally 1st and 3rd Wednesdays at 7pm 
 

Date Topic Comments 

Fri, 1/10/20 Warrant Closes  

Wed, 1/15/20 AHTSC  

Wed, 2/5/20 AHTSC  

Wed, 2/19/20 AHTSC  

Mon, 2/24/20 Public hearing, Select Board  

Wed, 3/4/20 AHTSC  

Mon, 3/9/20 Public hearing, Finance Committee  

Wed, 3/18/20 AHTSC  

Wed, 4/1/20 AHTSC  

Wed, 4/15/20 AHTSC  

Mon, 4/27/20 Town Meeting starts  

 


